DESIGMERS Designers Fountain
D F FOUMNTAIN Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

ELLE 13.75" 1-LIGHT PENDANT

Clean, simple and soft geometric silhouettes are fused with the contrasting finishes of bold black and sleek polished chrome,
adding a touch of glamour. The simple form of the round opal shades softens this contrast imparting chic sophistication that

is forever timeless.

e Shimmering Polished Nickel finish goes well with nearly any interior decor

e Opal Glass shade for soft, diffuse light

e Uses 1 Medium-base 60W max bulb (not included)

e Modern pendant is great for hallways, entryways, dining rooms, kitchen islands, or other areas where you need
accent light

e Maximum hanging height of 62.5 inches and is compatible with ceilings at a slope of 45 degrees or less

e Includes (2) 6-inch rods and (2) 12-inch rods

e cULus certified for use in Dry indoor areas

e Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty




D F DESIGNERS
FOUNTAIN

Elle 13.75" 1-Light Pendant

Fixture Width (in)
Fixture Height (in)
Fixture Depth (in)
Maximum Fixture Height (in)
Shade Width (in)
Shade Height (in)
Shade Depth (in)
Canopy Width (in)
Canopy Depth (in)
Canopy Height (in)
Net Weight (Ib)

6 Rods
12 Rods
Sloped Ceiling

Dampness Rating
Warranty

Electrical Certification

13.75"
26.5"
13.75"
62.5"
13.75"
14"
13.75"
5.25"
5.25"
0.75"
6.10 Ibs

Yes

Polished Nickel

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Socket Base
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Dimming

Shade Material

Designers Fountain

Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

Incandescent
1

Medium

No

60

120

Yes

Opal Glass

Dry

1 year
cULus




